City loop line

(Outer loop ) Revised April 1,2024

Kii-Tanabe Sta. = Shopping Center— Kinan Hospital— Tanabe Shiyakusho-minami — Kii-Tanabe Sta.

Closed on |Closed on | Closed on Closed on Closed on Closed on
Sat., Sun,, |Sat., Sun., | Sat,, Sun,, Sat., Sun., Sat., Sun., Sat., Sun.,
& holidays | & holidays | & holidays & holidays & holidays & holidays

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Ki-Tanabe Sta. 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:45 | 9:25 | 10:30 | 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:30 | 16:55 | 17:50
Minato 7:41 | 8:11 | 8:46 | 9:26 |10:31 | 11:31 | 12:31 | 13:21 | 14:21 | 15:31 | 16:56 | 17:51
Tokei-jinja 7:41 | 8:11 | 8:46 | 9:26 |10:31 | 11:31 | 12:31 | 13:21 | 14:21 | 15:31 | 16:56 | 17:51
Tsuburizaka 7:42 | 8:12 | 8:47 | 9:27 | 10:32 | 11:32 | 12:32 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:32 | 16:57 | 17:52
Horai-cho 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:48 | 9:28 | 10:33 | 11:33 | 12:33 | 13:23 | 14:23 | 15:33 | 16:58 | 17:53
ShoppingCenter | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:48 | 9:28 | 10:33 | 11:33 | 12:33 | 13:23 | 14:23 | 15:33 | 16:58 | 17:53
e aumae | T:44 | 8:14 | 8:49 | 9:29 | 10:34 | 11:34 | 12:34 | 13:24 | 14:24 | 15:34 | 16:59 | 17:54
Asahigaoka 7:44 | 8:14 | 8:49 | 9:29 |10:34 | 11:34 | 12:34 | 13:24 | 14:24 | 15:34 | 16:59 | 17:54

Kamihochidani 7:45 | 8:15 | 8:50 | 9:30 [ 10:35 |11:35 |12:35 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 15:35 | 17:00 | 17:55

Shinman Danchi 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:51 | 9:31 |10:36 | 11:36 | 12:36 | 13:26 | 14:26 | 15:36 | 17:01 | 17:56

Shinman
Apato-mae

T:47 | 8:17 | 8:52 | 9:32 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:37 | 13:27 | 14:27 | 15:37 | 17:02 | 17:57

Kinan Hospital 7:53 | 8:23 | 8:58 | 9:38 | 10:43 | 11:43 | 12:43 | 13:33 | 14:33 | 15:43 | 17:08 | 18:03

Tobu Shogakko 7:55 | 8:25 | 9:00 | 9:40 | 10:45 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:35 | 14:35 | 15:45 | 17:10 | 18:05

Minamishinman 7:56 | 8:26 | 9:01 | 9:41 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:36 | 14:36 | 15:46 | 17:11 | 18:06

Niamistiaman | 7:56 | 8:26 | 9:01 | 9:41 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 13:36 | 14:36 | 15:46 | 17:11 | 18:06

Kikuzumi 7:57 | 8:27 | 9:02 | 9:42 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 12:47 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 15:47 | 17:12 | 18:07
Akebono 7:57 | 8:27 | 9:02 | 9:42 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 12:47 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 15:47 | 17:12 | 18:07
Tgﬂ@giusho_minami 7:58 | 8:28 | 9:03 | 9:43 | 10:48 | 11:48 | 12:48 | 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:48 | 17:13 | 18:08
Tokei-jinja 8:01 | 8:31 | 9:06 | 9:46 | 10:51 | 11:51 | 12:51 | 13:41 | 14:41 | 15:51 | 17:16 | 18:11
Minato 8:02 | 8:32 | 9:07 | 9:47 | 10:52 | 11:52 | 12:52 | 13:42 | 14:42 | 15:52 | 17:17 | 18:12

#Getting off only.

Kii-Tanabe Sta. 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:10 | 9:50 | 10:55 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:55 | 17:20 | 18:15

Due to changes in the operating route, the current "Honsha Shako-mae" bus stop will be discontinued.
2% Customers are advised to use the nearby "Akebono" bus stop.



City loop line

(Inner loop ) Revised April 1,2024

Kii-Tanabe Sta. = Tanabe Shiyakusho-minami — Kinan Hospital = Shopping Center — Kii-Tanabe Sta.

Closed on Closed on
Sat., Sun., Sat., Sun.,
& holidays & holidays

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Kii-Tanabe Sta. 8:15 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:50 | 16:00 | 18:30

Minato 8:16 |10:01 |11:01 |12:01 |13:01 | 14:51 | 16:01 |18:31
Tokei-jinja 8:16 |10:01 |11:01 |12:01 |13:01 | 14:51 | 16:01 |18:31
Tgﬂ;gf(usho_minami 8:18 |10:03 |11:03 | 12:03 | 13:03 | 14:53 | 16:03 | 18:33
Akebono 8:19 [10:04 |11:04 | 12:04 | 13:04 | 14:54 | 16:04 | 18:34
Kikuzumi 8:19 |10:04 |11:04 | 12:04 | 13:04 | 14:54 | 16:04 | 18:34

Minamishi . . . . . . . .
™" | 8:20 | 10:05 | 11:05 | 12:05 | 13:05 | 14:55 | 16:05 | 18:35

Minamishinman 8:21 |10:06 | 11:06 |12:06 | 13:06 | 14:56 | 16:06 | 18:36

Tobu Shogakko 8:22 |10:07 |11:07 |12:07 | 13:07 | 14:57 | 16:07 | 18:37

Kinan Hospital 8:27 [10:12 |11:12 | 12:12 | 13:12 | 15:02 | 16:12 | 18:42

Shinman
Apato-mae

8:30 [10:15 |11:15 |12:15 | 13:15 | 15:05 | 16:15 | 18:45

Shinman Danchi 8:31 [10:16 |11:16 |12:16 | 13:16 | 15:06 | 16:16 | 18:46

Kamihochidani 8:32 |10:17 |11:17 |12:17 | 13:17 | 15:07 | 16:17 | 18:47

Asahigaok
Janibanchi 8:33 |10:18 |11:18 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 15:08 | 16:18 | 18:48
Asahigaoka 8:33 |10:18 |11:18 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 15:08 | 16:18 | 18:48

Shinkokyoku-mae

Shopping Center 8:34 |10:19 |11:19 |12:19 | 13:19 | 15:09 | 16:19 | 18:49

Horai-cho 8:35 |[10:20 [11:20 |12:20 | 13:20 | 15:10 | 16:20 | 18:50
Tsuburizaka 8:36 |[10:21 [11:21 |12:21 | 13:21 | 15:11 | 16:21 | 18:51
Tokei-jinja 8:37 |10:22 |11:22 |12:22 | 13:22 | 15:12 | 16:22 | 18:52
Minato 8:37 [10:22 |11:22 |12:22 | 13:22 |15:12 | 16:22 | 18:52

#*Getting off only.

Kii-Tanabe Sta. 8:40 |10:25 |11:25 |12:25 | 13:25 | 15:15 | 16:25 | 18:55




